Distributed Control I/O Systems www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Last Updated: Jul-14-04All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last Updated: Jul-14-04All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Specifications
§ Load Voltage DC 24 V
§ No. of Channels 16
§ Output Current 1 A
 per Channel
§ Max. Sum Current Total 10 A
§ Optical Isolation 500 VDC
§ Output Data 1 byte
§ Supply Voltage Int. Bus 5 VDC
§ Current Consumption 100 mA
 Int. Bus
§ Channel Floating 16
 in Groups
Specifications
§ Load Voltage DC 24 V
§ No. of Channels 16
§ Output Current 2 A
 per Channel
§ Max. Sum Current Total 10 A
§ Optical Isolation 500 VDC
§ Output Data 1 byte
§ Supply Voltage Int. Bus 5 VDC
§ Current Consumption 100 mA
 Int. Bus
§ Channel Floating 16
 in Groups
Specifications
§ Load Voltage DC 24 V
§ No. of Channels 32
§ Output Current 1 A
 per Channel
§ Max. Sum Current 10 A
 per Row
§ Optical Isolation 500 VDC
§ Output Data 4 byte
§ Supply Voltage Int. Bus  5 VDC
§ Current Consumption 175 mA
 Int. Bus
§ Channel Floating 16
 in groups
ADAM8222-1BH10
ADAM8222-1BH20
ADAM8222-2BL10
16 DO DC 24 V, 1 A Module
16 DO DC 24 V, 2 A Module
32 DO DC 24 V Module
ADAM8222-1BH10 ADAM8222-1BH20 ADAM8222-2BL10
Ordering Information
§ ADAM8222-1BH10 16 DO DC 24 V, 1 A
Module
Ordering Information
§ ADAM8222-2BL10 32 DO DC 24 V Module
Ordering Information
§ ADAM8222-1BH20 16 DO DC 24 V, 2 A
Module